
01 0210 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 4000 03 04 0550 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 06 0750 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 5008

01 0210 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 4000 03 04 0550 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 06 0750 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 5008

KOS

GV1
GV2
GV
AIK

KAA
STK

GV

KAA
HRT

RPS

NRT

KLV

NTV

KVA

PC
NTE

MK

TET

NB

LKÄ

GLT

STÄ

GRS

LSÅ

HFS

BUD

BUD
BDN

SÄNSVT

SBY
SUS

GST

NVN

LE
BDN
BDS

Koskullskulle

Växel mot Kos
Växel mot Kra
Gällivare
Aitik

Koijuvaara
Sikträsk

Gällivare

Koijuvaara
Harrträsk

Ripats

Nuortikon

Kilvo

Nattavaara

Koskivaara

Polcirkeln
Nuorttagievlle

Murjek

Tolikberget

Näsberg

Lakaträsk

Gullträsk

Sandträsk

Gransjö

Ljuså

Holmfors

Buddbyn

Buddbyn
Boden central

SävastklintenSävast

Norra Sunderbyn
Sunderbyns sjukhus

Gammelstad

Notviken

Luleå
Boden central
Bodens södra

==

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

=

c

c

=

=

=
c

13
99

4 
A 41905 A

44849 A

63065 A

41933 A

63061 A

63055 A

41937 A

41929 A89
02

0 
A 41919 A

15
70

0 
A

15
71

2 
A

43
84

 A1
43

74
 A

9951
9953 A

19953 A

29953 A 59953 A

9967 A

99
68

 A

19967 A

63037 A
41905 A

44849 A
41911 A

63065 A
63067 A

41933 A
41901 A

63061 A
63049 A

63055 A
63069 A

41955 A
41937 A
41939 A

41929 A
41919 A

4005 A
4009 A
4021 A

14005 A
14009 A

4019 A
4023 A

15713 A

7151 A

9941

99
42

99
52

99
54

19
96

8 
A 4003 A

15
70

0 
A

15
71

2 
A 9967 A

15
71

2 
A

15
70

0 
A

19967 A

63037 A

41905 A
44849 A
41911 A
63065 A
63067 A
41933 A
41901 A
63061 A
63049 A
63055 A
63069 A

41955 A

41937 A
41939 A

41929 A
41919 A

41911 A

43
84

 A

14
37

4 
A

63037 A
63065 A
63067 A
41933 A
63061 A
63055 A

41955 A
41937 A

41929 A

4009 A

4005 A
4009 A

4021 A 14005 A

14009 A
4019 A
4023 A
15713 A

7151 A99
42

4003 A

99
54

4021 A14005 A

4019 A15713 A

99
52

59953 A

71
50

 A

99
544005 A

14009 A
4023 A

41905 A

41901 A

40
50

0

7151 A

41905 A
44849 A

41901 A

63049 A

63069 A

4009 A
4021 A

14005 A
15713 A

4003 A

99
52

9953 A
19953 A

39
64

 A

9965

89041 A

41939 A

43
84

 A
14

37
4 

A

9951

41919 A

89
02

4 
A

40
50

0

89
02

4 
A

89
02

4 
A

63037 A

44849 A
41911 A

63065 A
41933 A

63061 A

63049 A
63055 A

63069 A

41955 A
41939 A

4019 A
4003 A

39
94

 A

41905 A

40
50

0

63067 A

40
50

0

41911 A

63067 A

41901 A

63049 A

63069 A

99
54

41
89

2 
A

4005 A
14009 A

4023 A

71
50

 A

29953 A

41955 A
41937 A

41939 A

41929 A

41937 A

41929 A
41919 A

41
89

2 
A

63037 A
63065 A
41933 A
63061 A
63055 A

43
84

 A
14

37
4 

A9965

9965
89041 A

4384 A

14374 A

89041 A

9965

99519951

99
52

99
52

99
5499

54

40
50

0

43
84

 A

14
37

4 
A

19
12

4 
A

91
26

 A 89041 A
9965

9125 A

99
54

9103

99
54

995199
52 40

50
0

91
02

41919 A

89
02

4 
A

13
99

4 
A

19
95

6 
A

99
56

 A41
89

2 
A

39
94

 A

13
99

4 
A

71
50

 A

40
50

0 41
89

2 
A

89
02

4 
A

3994 A

13994 A 71
50

 A
41

89
2 

A89
02

4 
A

44849 A

41901 A

63049 A

63069 A41955 A
41937 A
41939 A
41929 A
41955 A
41937 A
41939 A
41929 A
41919 A
41919 A

63037 A
41905 A
44849 A
41911 A
63065 A
63067 A
41933 A
41901 A
63061 A
63049 A
63055 A
63069 A63037 A

41905 A

44849 A

41911 A

63065 A

63067 A

41933 A

63061 A

63055 A

19
95

6 
A

19
95

6 
A

99
56

 A
99

56
 A

71
50

 A 13965 A 9
95

6 
A

39
94

 A

41
89

2 
A

89
02

4 
A

3965 A

63037 A

41911 A

63067 A

41901 A

63049 A

63069 A

41955 A

41939 A

13965 A

19
95

6 
A

Graf 641.002 KOS-GV, GV-LE

211212-221210: LS

GRAF NR:  X002

Klockan:  00 - 08

Gäller:  211212 - 221210

Mapp:  T22 Tagordning

Körningsdag:  2021-11-12   Tidpunkt:  17:32

C-ANMÄRKNINGAR

13994 MK AVG 07:01
13994 BDN AVG 06:06
3964 LE AVG 05:13
3965 BDN AVG 06:01
7150 MK AVG 07:41
7151 GV AVG 07:10
7151 NTV AVG 07:50
13965 BDN AVG 07:01

A-ANMÄRKNINGAR

3964 211212-221210: D
Ej 211225, 220101, 220625

3965 211212-221210: D
Ej 211225, 220101, 220625

15700 220919-220925: L
15712 220919-220925: S
4003 211212-211219: S

220110-220619: S
220627-221204: S
Ej 220417, 220418, 220526,  
220605, 220606
Även 220109

4005 211213-211219: TIOF
211220-220102: TIL
220103-220522: TIOF
220704-220724: TIOF
220912-221210: TIOF
Ej 220414, 220517, 220921,  
220923

4009 211212-221210: L
Ej 211224, 211231, 220415,  
220416, 220624, 220924

4021 Även 220106
14005 220523-220703: TIOF

220725-220911: TIOF
Ej 220623
Även 220624

14009 Även 220526
4019 Även 220625
4023 Även 220626
15713 220919-220925: L
4384 211212-221210: L

Ej 220416
Även 220106, 220526

14374 Även 211225
220101
220107
220416
220419
220527
220607
220625

7151 211212-221210: M-L
9125 211213-221210: MLS

Även 220107, 220527
19124 211212-221210: MS

Ej 211212, 220106, 220526
Även 220107, 220416,  
220527

9126 211212-221210: L
Ej 220416
Även 220106, 220526

9953 220404-221009: M-F
Även 220526

19953 220404-221009: LS
Ej 220415, 220526, 220624,  
220626

29953 Även 220415
220624

59953 Även 220626
9967 220620-220828: D

Ej 220620
Även 220829

9968 220620-220828: D
Ej 220620
Även 220829

13965 220321-220327: S
19967 211212-220619: D

220829-221210: D
19968 211212-220619: D

220829-221210: D
41892 211212-221210: MTO

Ej 220419, 220607
Även 211223, 211230,  
220106, 220414, 220418,  
220526, 220606, 220623Signature Rail TrainPlan 3.11.3.19   Sida 1 av 3



A-ANMÄRKNINGAR

63037 211212-220522: S
221003-221204: S
Ej 211225, 220101, 220106, 220418

41905 211213-220522: TITOF
220704-220724: TITOF
220912-221210: TITOF
Ej 220105, 220922, 220923
Även 220106

44849 211212-221210: L
Ej 211224, 211231, 220415, 220416, 220624

41911 220530-220703: TITOF
220725-220911: TITOF
Även 220524, 220526

63065 220523-220612: S
220815-220904: S
Ej 220526, 220606

63067 Även 220619
220703
220911

41933 220620-220626: L
41901 Även 220625
63061 Även 220626
63049 220704-220710: S

220912-221002: S
63055 220711-220724: S
63069 220725-220814: S
41919 211212-221210: L

Ej 211224, 211231, 220415, 220416, 220604,  
220618, 220924, 221001
Även 220106, 220526, 220625

41955 220110-220619: S
220627-221204: S
Ej 220417, 220418, 220526, 220605, 220606
Även 211219, 220109

41937 220530-220619: L
220926-221002: L
Ej 220611

41939 220530-220605: S
41929 Även 220626
89020 220131-220206: L
89041 Även 220529



10 20 30 4008 09 10 1150 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 12 13 1410 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 15 10 20 30 40 5016

10 20 30 4008 09 10 1150 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 12 13 1410 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 15 10 20 30 40 5016

KOS

GV1
GV2
GV
AIK

KAA
STK

GV

KAA
HRT

RPS

NRT

KLV

NTV

KVA

PC
NTE

MK

TET

NB

LKÄ

GLT

STÄ

GRS

LSÅ

HFS

BUD

BUD
BDN

SÄNSVT

SBY
SUS

GST

NVN

LE
BDN
BDS

Koskullskulle

Växel mot Kos
Växel mot Kra
Gällivare
Aitik

Koijuvaara
Sikträsk

Gällivare

Koijuvaara
Harrträsk

Ripats

Nuortikon

Kilvo

Nattavaara

Koskivaara

Polcirkeln
Nuorttagievlle

Murjek

Tolikberget

Näsberg

Lakaträsk

Gullträsk

Sandträsk

Gransjö

Ljuså

Holmfors

Buddbyn

Buddbyn
Boden central

SävastklintenSävast

Norra Sunderbyn
Sunderbyns sjukhus

Gammelstad

Notviken

Luleå
Boden central
Bodens södra

c

c

c

c

=

=

=
=

c

c

c

=

c

=

=

=
=

=

c
ccc

c

=

=

=

=

c

c

=

=

=

=
= =

=

c
c=

=
c

=

=
=

=

cc

=

=
=

=

=

c

c

=

=
=

=

c

=

=
=

39
92

 A

40
04

 A

40
06

 A4009 A

4021 A

14009 A

15713 A

14371 A

4373 A

4375 A

7103 A

9107 A 41
92

4 
A

41
92

0 
A

41
92

8 
A

71307 A

4003 A 44
83

4 
A

39
94

 A
13

99
4 

A

14371 A

4371 A
4373 A

71
50

 A

7161 A

9945

99
46

9955

19
95

6 
A9957

40
50

0

40
50

2

89
02

4 
A

39
94

 A
13

99
4 

A 39
94

 A

13
99

4 
A

71
50

 A

7161 A 99
46

40
50

0

89
02

4 
A

99
56

 A

71
50

 A

71307 A

40
50

0

19
95

6 
A

7161 A

89
02

4 
A

4371 A

4373 A

399539
96

14
01

4 
A

4375 A

71
52

 A

7153 A

9947 A

99
48

 A

99
56

 A

9959 9969 A

99
70

 A19945

19
94

6 40503

41
93

4 
A

73
47

2 
A

40
14

 A

39
96

14
01

4 
A

4375 A

7153 A 1994540
14

 A 3995

71
52

 A

99
48

 A

9969 A

41
93

4 
A

73
47

2 
A

73
47

2 
A

41
93

4 
A 41

92
8 

A

39
96

4375 A

41
93

4 
A

14
01

4 
A

9957

40
14

 A

3995

41
91

6 
A

41
92

0 
A

73
47

2 
A

41
89

2 
A 14

01
4 

A

41
89

2 
A

14
01

4 
A

99
56

 A

19
95

6 
A

14371 A
9955

4005 A
14005 A
4019 A
15713 A

9953 A

19953 A

29953 A

59953 A

19
95

6 
A

19953 A

29953 A

99
56

 A

4373 A

14009 A
4023 A

39
96

7161 A

7151 A

40
14

 A

30
26

6 A

9953 A

4009 A 4003 A

14
01

4 
A59953 A

7187 A
7187 A

4021 A

71
88

 A
71

88
 A

59953 A4005 A
4009 A
4021 A
14005 A
14009 A
4019 A
4023 A
15713 A
4003 A

4005 A

4009 A

4021 A

14005 A
14009 A

4019 A

4023 A
15713 A

4003 A

7151 A

9953 A
9953 A

19953 A 19953 A

29953 A 29953 A

59953 A40
14

 A 14
01

4 
A

7151 A

7187 A

71
88

 A

40
14

 A

3973 A39
96

7193 A

30
26

6 
A

71307 A

3973 A

39
96

7193 A

7193 A

30
26

6 
A

30
26

6 
A

71307 A

98
38

0

59953 A71
02

 A

9953 A

42403 A

29953 A 71
34

 A

9117

14
01

4 
A4005 A

14005 A

4019 A

4023 A 91
16

98381

40
14

 A

7151 A

92
 A1

00
92

 A

42
40

2 
A

97
15

2 
A

9953 A
19953 A39

96

3973 A

40
04

 A

40
04

 A

40
34

 A
40

06
 A

4375 A

9957
39

96

15
70

4 
A

4375 A

9957

99
58

 A

41
91

6 
A

41
92

0 
A

41
91

8 
A

41
92

8 
A

15
70

4 
A

4371 A

41
91

8 
A

9959

71
52

 A

7153 A

40
26

2 
A

41
93

4 
A

41
91

6 
A

41
92

0 
A

41
91

8 
A

41
92

8 
A

14371 A

4371 A
4373 A

71
52

 A

7161 A

7189 A

71
94

 A

9955
9955

41
93

4 
A

14371 A

4371 A
4373 A

71
52

 A

7161 A

7189 A
7189 A

71
94

 A
71

94
 A

41
93

4 
A

99
58

 A

99
58

 A

41
91

6 
A

41
92

0 
A

41
91

8 
A

41
92

8 
A

73
47

2 
A

71
90

 A
99

58
 A

41916 A

41920 A
41918 A

41928 A

73
47

2 
A

99
58

 A

41
90

8 
A

41
92

4 
A

41
90

6 
A

40
34

 A

40
06

 A

15
70

4 
A

4375 A

7153 A71
90

 A

7195 A

9957

9957

30267 A

4004 A
4034 A

4006 A
15704 A

4375 A

7153 A

71
90

 A 7195 A7195 A
30267 A

30267 A

40
04

 A

40
34

 A
40

06
 A

99
60

41
90

8 
A

41
92

4 
A

41
90

6 
A

41908 A
41924 A
41906 A

4371 A71
04

 A

7135 A
9109 A

99
58

 A

41
91

6 
A

41
91

8 
A

41
93

4 
A

97161 A

98
38

2

99
58

 A

60
08

2 
A

9955

7105 A71
52

 A

7161 A

7189 A

71
90

 A

73
47

2 
A97

19
4 

A

91
06

 A 30265 A

71
06

 A 7195 A

40263 A 99
60

40
34

 A

15
70

4 
A 7107 A 30

26
4 

A

98383
9957

7153 A

41
90

8 
A

41
90

6 
A

44
84

0 
A

42
52

0 
A

98
38

498385

71
96

 A

30265 A

Graf 641.002 KOS-GV, GV-LE

211212-221210: LS

GRAF NR:  X002

Klockan:  08 - 16

Gäller:  211212 - 221210

Mapp:  T22 Tagordning

Körningsdag:  2021-11-12   Tidpunkt:  17:32

C-ANMÄRKNINGAR

3973 BDN AVG 10:23
13994 GV AVG 08:06
3995 GV AVG 15:31
3996 GV AVG 12:59
3996 LE AVG 09:43
3996 BDN AVG 10:16
7105 BDN AVG 11:48
7107 BDN AVG 14:09
7134 SUS AVG 10:43
7135 BDN AVG 11:06
7151 MK AVG 08:16
7152 BDN AVG 11:42
7153 BDN AVG 13:57
7161 NTV AVG 09:39
7161 SUS AVG 11:27
7161 NVN AVG 11:37
7195 BDN AVG 14:34

A-ANMÄRKNINGAR

3973 211212-221210: D
Ej 211212, 211225, 220101,  
220625

92 211213-220619: D
220620-220703: M-L
220808-221210: D
Ej 211225, 220101, 220808

3992 Även 220626
10092 220704-220807: D

Även 220703, 220808
3994 211213-220703: D

220808-221210: D
Ej 211225, 220101, 220625,  
220703, 220808

13994 220704-220807: D
Även 220703, 220808

4014 220110-220619: S
220627-221204: S
Ej 220417, 220418, 220526,  
220605, 220606, 220925
Även 211219, 220109

14014 Även 220626
4003 211212-211219: S

220110-220619: S
220627-221204: S
Ej 220417, 220418, 220526,  
220605, 220606
Även 220109

4005 211213-211219: TIOF
211220-220102: TIL
220103-220522: TIOF
220704-220724: TIOF
220912-221210: TIOF
Ej 220414, 220517, 220921,  
220923

4009 211212-221210: L
Ej 211224, 211231, 220415,  
220416, 220624, 220924

4021 Även 220106
14005 220523-220703: TIOF

220725-220911: TIOF
Ej 220623
Även 220624

14009 Även 220526
4019 Även 220625
4023 Även 220626
15713 220919-220925: L
14371 211212-221210: S

Ej 220106, 220418, 220526,  
220606

4371 220103-220710: L
220815-221210: L
Ej 220415, 220624
Även 211218

4373 220711-220814: L
4375 211212-221210: M-F

Även 211224, 211231,  
220106, 220415, 220418,  
220526, 220606, 220624

7102 211212-221210: M-L
Ej 211224, 211231, 220624

7103 211212-221210: M-L
Ej 211224, 211231, 220624

7105 211212-221210: M-L
7104 211212-221210: M-L
7106 211212-221210: M-L

Signature Rail TrainPlan 3.11.3.19   Sida 2 av 3



A-ANMÄRKNINGAR

7107 211212-221210: M-L
7134 211212-221210: S
7135 211212-221210: S
7150 211212-221210: M-L
7151 211212-221210: M-L
7152 211212-221210: M-FS
7153 211212-221210: M-L
7161 211212-221210: S

Ej 211225, 220101, 220625
7187 211212-221210: L
7188 211212-221210: L
7189 211212-221210: L
7190 211212-221210: L
7193 211212-221210: S

Ej 211225, 220101, 220625
7194 211212-221210: S
7195 211212-221210: S
9106 211212-220116: D

220117-220227: LS
220228-221210: D

9107 211212-220116: D
220117-220227: LS
220228-221210: D
Ej 220106, 220526

9109 Även 220106
220526

9947 220523-220703: M-FS
220725-220911: M-FS
Ej 220625
Även 220624

9948 220523-220703: M-FS
220725-220911: M-FS
Ej 220625
Även 220624

9953 220404-221009: M-F
Även 220526

19953 220404-221009: LS
Ej 220415, 220526, 220624, 220626

29953 Även 220415
220624

59953 Även 220626
19956 211212-221210: S
9956 211212-221210: M-L
9969 220523-220703: M-FS

220725-220911: M-FS
Ej 220625
Även 220624

9970 220523-220703: M-FS
220725-220911: M-FS
Ej 220625
Även 220624

30265 220207-220213: L
30264 220207-220213: L
30266 220207-220213: S
30267 220207-220213: S
40263 221003-221210: L
40262 221003-221210: L
41892 211212-221210: MTO

Ej 220419, 220607
Även 211223, 211230, 220106, 220414, 220418,  
220526, 220606, 220623

41934 220110-221204: S
Ej 220417, 220418, 220526, 220606, 220625,  
220925
Även 211219, 220109

42403 220905-221210: TI-L
60082 220905-221210: TI-L
42402 220905-221210: TI-L
42520 Även 220106

220526
71307 220404-220410: S
73472 220314-220515: S

220912-221204: S
Ej 220418

89024 220905-220911: S
97152 211212-221210: L
97161 211212-221210: S
97194 Även 211225

220101
220625



1710 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 5016 18 19 2010 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 21 22 2310 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 5024

1710 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 5016 18 19 2010 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 21 22 2310 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 5024

KOS

GV1
GV2
GV
AIK

KAA
STK

GV

KAA
HRT

RPS

NRT

KLV

NTV

KVA

PC
NTE

MK

TET

NB

LKÄ

GLT

STÄ

GRS

LSÅ

HFS

BUD

BUD
BDN

SÄNSVT

SBY
SUS

GST

NVN

LE
BDN
BDS

Koskullskulle

Växel mot Kos
Växel mot Kra
Gällivare
Aitik

Koijuvaara
Sikträsk

Gällivare

Koijuvaara
Harrträsk

Ripats

Nuortikon

Kilvo

Nattavaara

Koskivaara

Polcirkeln
Nuorttagievlle

Murjek

Tolikberget

Näsberg

Lakaträsk

Gullträsk

Sandträsk

Gransjö

Ljuså

Holmfors

Buddbyn

Buddbyn
Boden central

SävastklintenSävast

Norra Sunderbyn
Sunderbyns sjukhus

Gammelstad

Notviken

Luleå
Boden central
Bodens södra

=

=c

=

=

=
c

c

==
=

=

=

==

=

c c

c
= =

c

=

c

c

=

c

c

c

=

=

c

=

=

=

=

=

c

c
=

=
=

=

15
71

2 
A

43
72

 A

14
37

4 
A

15
90

0 
A40277 A44

84
4 

A

44
83

8 
A

42
21

4 
A

42
21

6 
A

42
51

6 
A

42
50

2 
A

41
91

6 
A

41
92

0 
A

41
91

8 
A

41
92

8 
A

3993 A

40
04

 A

40
34

 A
40

06
 A

15
70

4 
A

71
54

 A

7155 A

99
58

 A

99
60

99
62

99659995

99
96

19943

19
94

4

40501

41
90

8 
A

41
92

4 
A

44
84

4 
A

41
90

6 
A

44
84

6 
A

44
83

8 
A

44
84

0 
A 71297 A

73471 A

89041 A

44
83

4 
A

41
91

6 
A

41
91

6 
A

41
92

0 
A

41
92

0 
A

41
91

8 
A

41
91

8 
A

41
92

8 
A

41
92

8 
A

99
58

 A

40
04

 A

40
34

 A
40

06
 A

15
70

4 
A

71
54

 A

7155 A

19
94

4

40501

41
90

8 
A

41
92

4 
A

41
90

6 
A

44
83

8 
A44

84
0 

A

73471 A

44
83

4 
A

99
58

 A

41
90

8 
A

41
90

6 
A

7155 A

15
70

4 
A 44

83
4 

A

3993 A

9995

44
84

4 
A44

84
6 

A

71297 A

89041 A

40501

89041 A

99
62

41
92

4 
A

44
83

8 
A

44
84

0 
A

73471 A

44
84

6 
A

40
04

 A

43
70

 A

40501

15
70

4 
A

41
92

4 
A

41
90

6 
A

40
34

 A

40
06

 A

44
84

4 
A

44
84

6 
A

44
84

4 
A

44
84

6 
A

73471 A

44
84

6 
A

43
72

 A

43
70

 A

43
72

 A

40501

41895 A

44
84

4 
A

99
62

41
90

8 
A

44
83

8 
A

44
84

0 
A

7155 A

99
64 3993 A

71
54

 A99
60

44
83

4 
A

9959

71
96

 A

9959
995999

60

44
83

8 
A

44
84

0 
A

71
96

 A
71

96
 A

44
83

4 
A

44
83

8 
A

44
84

0 
A

44
83

4 
A

71
96

 A

44
84

6 
A

76
29

8 
A

3995

71
54

 A

7155 A

7191 A

71
92

 A

7197 A

99
6299

62

44
84

4 
A

44
84

6 
A 42207 A

42207 A3995

71
54

 A 7155 A7191 A
7191 A

71
92

 A71
92

 A

7197 A 7197 A

44
84

4 
A

44
84

6 
A

42207 A
42503 A

44
84

4 
A

3995

3993 A

43
70

 A

43
72

 A 71
98

 A

99
6499

64

40501

41895 A

73471 A

3993 A4370 A

4372 A

71
98

 A
71

98
 A

40501

41895 A

73471 A

76
23

4 
A

73471 A

91 A

71
22

 A
19

11
8 

A

42
20

6 
A

42
21

8 
A

89021 A 98
38

6

98387

3995

3995

9959

99
62

42207 A

39
70

 A

7123 A

71
36

 A

71
54

 A

19119 A

97191 A 42207 A42503 A

76
23

4 
A

3993 A43
70

 A

71
32

 A

7137 A

19117 A

19115 A

41895 A42
22

0 
A

7155 A
7155 A

42211 A

76
23

2 
A42513 A

76
29

6 
A

99
64

39
62

 A

7133 A

7197 A 71
98

 A

40
27

6 
A

73471 A

91
14

 A

15
71

2 
A

43
70

 A4
37

2 
A

59
02

 A

9943 A

99
44

 A

99
64

15712 A

99
44

 A

43
70

 A

43
72

 A

89041 A

99
64

3963 A
40501

89041 A

15
71

2 
A

9965
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